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201003090000
68790

03/09/2010
02:00:22

SHEPHERD
RICK

ELECTION
ANREPORT

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 8

201003090000
68800

03/09/2010
02:03:04

SHEPHERD
RICK

ELECTION
ANREPORT

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 8

201006240002
01540

06/24/2010
03:52:49

SHEPHERD
RICK

STATE BOND EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY


