Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Party Role= ; Name= SHEPHERD RICK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201003090000 68790	03/09/2010 02:00:22	SHEPHERD RICK		ELECTION ANREPORT	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 8						
201003090000 68800	03/09/2010 02:03:04	SHEPHERD RICK		ELECTION ANREPORT	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 8						
201006240002 01540	06/24/2010 03:52:49	SHEPHERD RICK		STATE BOND	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY						